
Lindenwood-Belleville (Il () -vs- Columbia College ()
2019-10-16 at  ,  

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

Date: 2019-10-16
Attendance: 0
Stadium: 0
Officials:             

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Lindenwood-Belleville (Il 0 0 0
Columbia College 1 2 3

Lindenwood-Belleville (Il 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
G  1 Adrian Mana 0 0 0 0
F  2 Callum Walker 0 0 0 0
D  5 Raul Chevarria 0 0 0 0
MF  6 Connor Woulahan 0 0 0 0
F  7 Conan Scotto 0 0 0 0
MF  8 Drew Travis 1 0 0 0
D  9 Milaim Hysa 0 0 0 0
F 10 Rennan Perreria 0 0 0 0
F 11 Pablo Mora 0 0 0 0
MF 13 Domonique Clark 0 0 0 0
D 22 Cameron King 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
D 12 Breno Pepe 0 0 0 0
D 14 Pau Monserat 0 0 0 0
D 16 Michele Di Francia 1 1 0 0
MF 20 Collin Dunn 0 0 0 0
D 21 Timo Gruenveld 0 0 0 0
MF 24 Hayden Buss 0 0 0 0
MF 36 Mohd Karim 0 0 0 0

Totals 2 1 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
 1 Adrian Mana 90:00 3 2

Totals 3 2

Columbia College 3

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
G  1 Ryan Harrisskitt 0 0 0 0
MF  4 Lesia Thetsane 2 0 0 0
D  5 Caden Castello 0 0 0 0
D  6 Charles Norman 0 0 0 0
MF  7 Mako Makoanyane 0 0 0 1
D  8 Casey Barlett-Scott 1 1 0 1
F  9 Nick Brandt 0 0 0 1
MF 11 Nathan Durdle 0 0 0 0
MF 16 Ximo Gil 1 0 0 1
MF 18 Aaron Noel 1 1 1 0
D 24 Avery James 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
G  0 Carson Linder 0 0 0 0
F 10 Joe Spotanski 1 1 1 0
D 12 Nick Filla 0 0 0 0
D 13 Carson Lindsey 0 0 0 0
D 14 Elliott Lammers 0 0 0 0
F 15 Augusto Camara 0 0 0 0
F 17 Brett Bales 1 1 0 0
MF 20 Victor Quintas Bastos 0 0 0 0
MF 21 Steven Marion 1 0 0 0
MF 22 Anthony Sobolevsky 0 0 0 0
MF 23 Logan Mangrum 0 0 0 0
F 25 Matheus Santos De Albuquenque 1 1 1 0

Totals 9 5 3 4

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
TM TEAM 00:00 0 0
 0 Carson Linder 11:25 0 1
 1 Ryan Harrisskitt 78:35 0 0

Totals 0 1

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Lindenwood-Belleville (Il 1 1 2
Columbia College 4 5 9

Saves By Period
Lindenwood-Belleville (Il 1 1 2
Columbia College 0 1 1

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Lindenwood-Belleville (Il 1 1 2
Columbia College 4 3 7

Fouls By Period
Lindenwood-Belleville (Il 4 4 8
Columbia College 5 1 6

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
 44:56 CC Matheus Santos De Albuquenque Barlett-Scott,Casey ,
 53:28 CC Joe Spotanski Brandt,Nick ,
 66:40 CC Aaron Noel Gil,Ximo , Makoanyane,Mako



 
Cautions and Ejections: 53:52 (
                YELLOW
              ), # 7 Scotto (LB)   64:38 (
                YELLOW
              ), # 9 Brandt (CC)   77:32 (
                YELLOW
              ), #15 Camara (CC)   



Play By Play

45:00 Adrian Mana is starting as the Goalie
45:00 Ryan HARRISSKITT is starting as the Goalie
44:28 44:28 Foul on   TEAM (LB)
43:54 43:54 Shot by Lesia THETSANE (CC) Blocked by Drew Travis
41:38 41:38 Corner Kick by Ximo GIL (CC)
41:29 41:29 Offside against   TEAM (CC)
39:54 39:54 Foul on Nick BRANDT (CC)
34:25 34:25 Shot by Lesia THETSANE (CC) Blocked by Callum Walker
32:27 32:27 Corner Kick by Casey BARLETT-SCOTT (CC)
31:15 31:15 Shot Missed by Drew Travis (LB) goes HIGH
29:20 29:20 Corner Kick by Casey BARLETT-SCOTT (CC)
26:31 26:31 Foul on   TEAM (LB)
25:17 25:17 Corner Kick by Casey BARLETT-SCOTT (CC)
22:15 22:15 Foul on Caden CASTELLO (CC)
21:33 21:33 SUB: Matheus SANTOS DE ALBUQUENQUE in for Aaron NOEL
15:55 15:55 Foul on Lesia THETSANE (CC)
15:45 15:45 SUB: Breno Pepe in for Pablo Mora
15:45 15:45 SUB: Brett BALES in for Ximo GIL
15:45 15:45 Foul on Nick BRANDT (CC)
13:22 13:22 Foul on Nathan DURDLE (CC)
10:39 10:39 Foul on Connor Woulahan (LB)
10:14 10:14 Shot Missed by Brett BALES (CC) SAVED by Adrian Mana
08:32 08:32 SUB: Joe SPOTANSKI in for Nick BRANDT
06:18 06:18 Foul on   TEAM (LB)
04:53 04:53 SUB: Collin Dunn in for Rennan Perreria
04:14 04:14 Offside against   TEAM (LB)
00:35 00:35 Corner Kick by Drew Travis (LB)
00:04 00:04 GOAL kicked in by Matheus SANTOS DE ALBUQUENQUE (CC), Assist by Casey BARLETT-SCOTT

Lindenwood-Belleville (Il 0, Columbia College 1
00:00 End of Period
45:00 Adrian Mana is starting as the Goalie
45:00 Ryan HARRISSKITT is starting as the Goalie
43:57 43:57 Corner Kick by Casey BARLETT-SCOTT (CC)
43:45 43:45 Offside against   TEAM (CC)
42:54 42:54 Offside against   TEAM (CC)
41:08 41:08 Foul on Raul Chevarria (LB)
40:22 40:22 Shot Missed by Casey BARLETT-SCOTT (CC) SAVED by Adrian Mana
39:50 39:50 Foul on Cameron King (LB)
36:32 36:32 GOAL kicked in by Joe SPOTANSKI (CC), Assist by Nick BRANDT

Lindenwood-Belleville (Il 0, Columbia College 2
36:08 36:08 Yellow Card on Conan Scotto (LB)
36:08 36:08 Shot Missed by Ximo GIL (CC) goes WIDE
34:57 34:57 SUB: Timo Gruenveld in for Milaim Hysa
33:50 33:50 Foul on Rennan Perreria (LB)
32:01 32:01 SUB: Nick FILLA in for Caden CASTELLO
25:39 25:39 Offside against Nick BRANDT (CC)
25:22 25:22 Yellow Card on Nick BRANDT (CC)
25:22 25:22 SUB: Pau Monserat in for Conan Scotto
25:22 25:22 SUB: Aaron NOEL in for Nick BRANDT
24:39 24:39 Offside against   TEAM (CC)
23:20 23:20 GOAL kicked in by Aaron NOEL (CC), Assist by Ximo GIL and Mako MAKOANYANE

Lindenwood-Belleville (Il 0, Columbia College 3
16:25 16:25 SUB: Augusto CAMARA in for Aaron NOEL
16:20 16:20 SUB: Steven MARION in for Mako MAKOANYANE
16:15 16:15 SUB: Elliott LAMMERS in for Charles NORMAN
16:06 16:06 SUB: Anthony SOBOLEVSKY in for Joe SPOTANSKI
15:52 15:52 SUB: Milaim Hysa in for Timo Gruenveld
14:37 14:37 SUB: Matheus SANTOS DE ALBUQUENQUE in for Ximo GIL
13:03 13:03 Offside against   TEAM (CC)



12:28 12:28 Yellow Card on Augusto CAMARA (CC)
12:28 12:28 SUB: Victor QUINTAS BASTOS in for Augusto CAMARA
12:28 12:28 SUB: Michele Di Francia in for Domonique Clark
12:28 12:28 SUB: Hayden Buss in for Drew Travis
12:28 12:28 SUB: Mohd Karim in for Breno Pepe
11:25 11:25 SUB: Carson LINDER in for Ryan HARRISSKITT as the Goalie
09:54 09:54 SUB: Logan MANGRUM in for Nathan DURDLE
08:53 08:53 Shot Missed by Steven MARION (CC) goes HIGH
07:09 07:09 SUB: Carson LINDSEY in for Lesia THETSANE
05:41 05:41 Foul on Connor Woulahan (LB)
03:02 03:02 Corner Kick by Milaim Hysa (LB)
01:44 01:44 Corner Kick by Casey BARLETT-SCOTT (CC)
01:27 01:27 Corner Kick by Casey BARLETT-SCOTT (CC)
01:07 01:07 Foul on   TEAM (CC)
00:43 00:43 Shot Missed by Michele Di Francia (LB) SAVED by Carson LINDER


